Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

An atom containing two electrons.

In humans, the eye colour is developed due to the effects of.

To make bioplastic, we heat the solution.

Physical exploration of space is conducte both by human spaceflights and.

Which fo these is NOT a genetic variation.

Water Pressure increases by ............ for every one metre down in a lake or in an ocean.

Coordination betwene the parts of body is called.

These salts are responsible for preventing heart attacks.

Scientific study of space by using especially developed technology is called.

Mass number is number of.

What is true formula.

How is the angle of incidence related to the angle of reflection.

The three key ingredients used in making soap are.

Bromine is

The process of cell division involves phases.

Answers Choice

A
B

C.

C
D

wr DO®W > DO®W> UOW> UOU> UOW> UOW> UOU> UOWr DO®m> U0®W> U0U> U0Wr Uom> O

. Be

L Li

H
<div>He</div>

Diet
Environment
Genes
Bothaand b

70 oC
75 0C
80 oC
85 0oC

Telescope

Robitic spacecraft
Rocket
Spectroscope

Attached earlobes
Blood group

Eye colour

Mark of cut on skin

8000 Pa
9000 Pa
10000 Pa
11000 Pa

Nerous system
Organ system
PNS
CNS

Salts of sodium
Salts of calcium
Salt of potassium
Salt of Magnesium

Space invention
Space exploration
Space searching
Space developing

Protons
Neutrons
Both a and b
Electrons

Densit = Mass x volume
Density = Mass/volume
Volume =Mass x volume
Density = volume/Mass

It is greater

It is smaller

It is same
None of these

Qil, lye, water
NaOH, Oil, lye
Glycerol, oill, lye
glycerol, water, oil

Solid

Gas
Liquid
All of these

Two
Three
. Four
. Five



16

17

18

19

20

It is used for diabetes.

Peipheral nervous system consist of

------------- gas is released when dead organisms are decomposed by the decomposers.

Ne belongs to

Speed of light through water is about.

A
B.

D.

OOW> UOWPX UOUP»> U0w

Vaccines
Interfron

Beta -Endorphin

. Spinal cord
. Brain
. PNS and CNS

Oxygen

. Nitrogen
. Hydrogen

. Nitrogen family
. Fluorine family

. Alkaline earth metals

300000 km/s
250000 km/s

. 200000 km/s



