

## General Science 8th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	An atom containing two electrons.	A. Be B. Li C. H D. <div>He</div>
2	In humans, the eye colour is developed due to the effects of.	A. Diet B. Environment C. Genes D. Both a and b
3	To make bioplastic, we heat the solution.	A. 70 oC B. 75 oC C. 80 oC D. 85 oC
4	Physical exploration of space is conducte both by human spaceflights and.	A. Telescope B. Robitic spacecraft C. Rocket D. Spectroscope
5	Which fo these is NOT a genetic variation.	A. Attached earlobes B. Blood group C. Eye colour D. Mark of cut on skin
6	Water Pressure increases by for every one metre down in a lake or in an ocean.	A. 8000 Pa B. 9000 Pa C. 10000 Pa D. 11000 Pa
7	Coordination betwene the parts of body is called.	A. Nerous system B. Organ system C. PNS D. CNS
8	These salts are responsible for preventing heart attacks.	A. Salts of sodium B. Salts of calcium C. Salt of potassium D. Salt of Magnesium
9	Scientific study of space by using especially developed technology is called.	A. Space invention B. Space exploration C. Space searching D. Space developing
10	Mass number is number of.	A. Protons B. Neutrons C. Both a and b D. Electrons
11	What is true formula.	A. Densit = Mass x volume B. Density = Mass/volume C. Volume =Mass x volume D. Density = volume/Mass
12	How is the angle of incidence related to the angle of reflection.	A. It is greater B. It is smaller C. It is same D. None of these
13	The three key ingredients used in making soap are.	A. Oil, lye, water B. NaOH, Oil, lye C. Glycerol, oill, lye D. glycerol, water, oil
14	Bromine is	A. Solid B. Gas C. Liquid D. All of these
15	The process of cell division involves phases.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five

6	It is used for diabetes.	A. Vaccines B. Interfron C. Insulin D. Beta -Endorphin
7	Peipheral nervous system consist of	A. Network of nerves B. Spinal cord C. Brain D. PNS and CNS
8	gas is released when dead organisms are decomposed by the decomposers.	A. Oxygen B. Carbon dioxide C. Nitrogen D. Hydrogen
9	Ne belongs to	<ul><li>A. Nitrogen family</li><li>B. Fluorine family</li><li>C. Noble gases</li><li>D. Alkaline earth metals</li></ul>
20	Speed of light through water is about.	A. 300000 km/s B. 250000 km/s C. 225000 km/s D. 200000 km/s